Where's Joe???

www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:06pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
PURPLE HAZE

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS

LG the Sausage Wallet
The Iceman

The Jim Schwarthaws

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
PURPLE HAZE

The Huskies

LG the Sausage Wallet
The Jim Schwarthaws

STB

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
PURPLE HAZE

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS

LG the Sausage Wallet
The Iceman

STB

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
PURPLE HAZE

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS
The Huskies

The Iceman
Rams/Chargers are Back

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
PURPLE HAZE

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS
A Playoff Pool

The Iceman

The Jim Schwarthaws

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
PURPLE HAZE

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS

The Huskies

LG the Sausage Wallet
The Iceman

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
PURPLE HAZE

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS
The Huskies

A Playoff Pool

The Jim Schwarthaws

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
PURPLE HAZE

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS

The Huskies

LG the Sausage Wallet
A Playoff Pool

57 Vs Fire Dusty Baker
144 Vs The Huskies
110 Vs A Playoff Pool
94 VS STB
67 VS Rams/Chargers are Back
66 VS FIRE MARVIN LEWIS
53 Vs A Playoff Pool
53 Vs The Iceman
101 VS Fire Dusty Baker
90 Vs Rams/Chargers are Back
100 VS The Huskies
104 Vs A Playoff Pool
84 S Rams/Chargers are Back
108 Vs The Jim Schwarthaws
82 Vs Fire Dusty Baker
133 Vs A Playoff Pool
89 VS The Jim Schwarthaws
137 Vs LG the Sausage Wallet
134 VS STB
71 Vs Fire Dusty Baker
99 S LG the Sausage Wallet
123 Vs The Huskies
72 VS Fire Dusty Baker
86 Vs Rams/Chargers are Back
88 Vs STB
96 VS STB
148 VS Rams/Chargers are Back
154 Vs The Jim Schwarthaws
93 Vs A Playoff Pool
107 Vs Fire Dusty Baker
110 VS The Iceman
81 Vs LG the Sausage Wallet
84 Vs Fire Dusty Baker
110 VS STB
88 VS Rams/Chargers are Back
126 Vs Rams/Chargers are Back
138 VS Fire Dusty Baker
119 Vs The Iceman
58 Vs STB
81 Vs The Jim Schwarthaws

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

66
115
100
111

86

100
78
91

125
68

78
7
61
72
90

118
86
72
91

136

143
95
86

107
71

69
75
56
80
98

74
55
86
95
73

87
113
144

57

67

Page 1/4



Www.rtsports.com
Where's Joe??? 2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:06pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

PURPLE HAZE 140 VS The Jim Schwarthaws 57
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS 89 S The Iceman 83
The Huskies 89 VS STB 93
LG the Sausage Wallet 72 Vs Fire Dusty Baker 79
A Playoff Pool 80 Vs Rams/Chargers are Back 148

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

PURPLE HAZE 80 S FIRE MARVIN LEWIS 169
The Huskies 103 Vs LG the Sausage Wallet 78
A Playoff Pool 86 Vs The Iceman 104
The Jim Schwarthaws 58 Vs STB 114
Rams/Chargers are Back 135 Vs Fire Dusty Baker 108

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

PURPLE HAZE 87 Vs The Huskies 93
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS 198 S A Playoff Pool 108
LG the Sausage Wallet 92 VS The Jim Schwarthaws 62
The Iceman 107 Vs Fire Dusty Baker 70
STB 107 Vs Rams/Chargers are Back 110

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

PURPLE HAZE 83 Vs LG the Sausage Wallet 114
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS 100 Vs STB 62
The Huskies 162 Vs A Playoff Pool 88
The Iceman 76 VS Rams/Chargers are Back 85
The Jim Schwarthaws 145 Vs Fire Dusty Baker 95

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

PURPLE HAZE 105 VS A Playoff Pool 82
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS 102 Vs LG the Sausage Wallet 60
The Huskies 81 VS Rams/Chargers are Back 90
The Iceman 80 Vs The Jim Schwarthaws 86
STB 72 VS Fire Dusty Baker 95

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

STB 102 S FIRE MARVIN LEWIS 79
The Huskies 193 VS Fire Dusty Baker 86
LG the Sausage Wallet 91 Vs The Iceman 49
Rams/Chargers are Back 73 Vs PURPLE HAZE 54
A Playoff Pool 83
The Jim Schwarthaws 67

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

STB 122 Vs Rams/Chargers are Back 69
The Huskies 75 Vs LG the Sausage Wallet 61
A Playoff Pool 50
Fire Dusty Baker 65
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS 65
PURPLE HAZE 60
The Iceman 59
The Jim Schwarthaws 65

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
STB 79 Vs The Huskies 80
A Playoff Pool 88

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/4



Where's Joe???

www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:06pm ET

Fire Dusty Baker

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS
LG the Sausage Wallet
PURPLE HAZE
Rams/Chargers are Back
The Iceman

The Jim Schwarthaws

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

A Playoff Pool

Fire Dusty Baker

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS
LG the Sausage Wallet
PURPLE HAZE
Rams/Chargers are Back
STB

The Huskies

The Iceman

The Jim Schwarthaws

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard
A Playoff Pool

Fire Dusty Baker

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS
LG the Sausage Wallet
PURPLE HAZE
Rams/Chargers are Back
STB

The Huskies

The Iceman

The Jim Schwarthaws

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional
A Playoff Pool

Fire Dusty Baker

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS
LG the Sausage Wallet
PURPLE HAZE
Rams/Chargers are Back
STB

The Huskies

The Iceman

The Jim Schwarthaws

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship

A Playoff Pool

Fire Dusty Baker

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS
LG the Sausage Wallet
PURPLE HAZE
Rams/Chargers are Back
STB

The Huskies

The Iceman

The Jim Schwarthaws

63
106
83
59
75
68
70

No Games Scheduled

44
97
103
57
53
49
63
137
85
76

326

O O OO OO o oo

446

N O O OO OO O O

228

O O O OO oo oo

VS

VS

VS

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

33

45

23

Page 3/4



- Fantasy
Spovts

Where's Joe???

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:06pm ET

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl
A Playoff Pool

Fire Dusty Baker

FIRE MARVIN LEWIS
LG the Sausage Wallet
PURPLE HAZE
Rams/Chargers are Back
STB

The Huskies

The Iceman

The Jim Schwarthaws

©
w

O O O OO o o o o

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

VS * League Average

Page 4/4



