

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
PURPLE HAZE	57	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	66
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	144	VS	The Huskies	115
LG the Sausage Wallet	110	VS	A Playoff Pool	100
The Iceman	94	VS	STB	111
The Jim Schwarthaws	67	VS	Rams/Chargers are Back	86
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
PURPLE HAZE	66	VS	FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	100
The Huskies	53	VS	A Playoff Pool	78
LG the Sausage Wallet	53	VS	The Iceman	91
The Jim Schwarthaws	101	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	125
STB	90	VS	Rams/Chargers are Back	68
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
PURPLE HAZE	100	VS	The Huskies	78
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	104	VS	A Playoff Pool	77
LG the Sausage Wallet	84	VS	Rams/Chargers are Back	61
The Iceman	108	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	72
STB	82	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
PURPLE HAZE	133	VS	A Playoff Pool	118
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	89	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	86
The Huskies	137	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	72
The Iceman	134	VS	STB	91
Rams/Chargers are Back	71	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	136
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
PURPLE HAZE	99	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	143
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	123	VS	The Huskies	95
A Playoff Pool	72	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	86
The Iceman	86	VS	Rams/Chargers are Back	107
The Jim Schwarthaws	88	VS	STB	71
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
PURPLE HAZE	96	VS	STB	69
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	148	VS	Rams/Chargers are Back	75
The Huskies	154	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	56
LG the Sausage Wallet	93	VS	A Playoff Pool	80
The Iceman	107	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	98
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
PURPLE HAZE	110	VS	The Iceman	74
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	81	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	55
The Huskies	84	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	86
A Playoff Pool	110	VS	STB	95
The Jim Schwarthaws	88	VS	Rams/Chargers are Back	73
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
PURPLE HAZE	126	VS	Rams/Chargers are Back	87
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	138	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	113
The Huskies	119	VS	The Iceman	144
LG the Sausage Wallet	58	VS	STB	57
A Playoff Pool	81	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	67
	•••			51



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
PURPLE HAZE	140	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	57
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	89	VS	The Iceman	83
The Huskies	89	VS	STB	93
LG the Sausage Wallet	72	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	79
A Playoff Pool	80	VS	Rams/Chargers are Back	148
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
PURPLE HAZE	80	VS	FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	169
The Huskies	103	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	78
A Playoff Pool	86	VS	The Iceman	104
The Jim Schwarthaws	58	VS	STB	114
Rams/Chargers are Back	135	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	108
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
PURPLE HAZE	87	VS	The Huskies	93
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	198	VS	A Playoff Pool	108
LG the Sausage Wallet	92	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	62
The Iceman	107	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	70
STB	107	VS	Rams/Chargers are Back	110
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
PURPLE HAZE	83	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	114
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	100	VS	STB	62
The Huskies	162	VS	A Playoff Pool	88
The Iceman	76	VS	Rams/Chargers are Back	85
The Jim Schwarthaws	145	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	95
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
PURPLE HAZE	105	VS	A Playoff Pool	82
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	102	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	60
The Huskies	81	VS	Rams/Chargers are Back	90
The Iceman	80	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	86
STB	72	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	95
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
STB	102	VS	FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	79
The Huskies	193	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	86
LG the Sausage Wallet	91	VS	The Iceman	49
Rams/Chargers are Back	73	VS	PURPLE HAZE	54
A Playoff Pool	83			
The Jim Schwarthaws	67			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
STB	122	VS	Rams/Chargers are Back	69
The Huskies	75	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	61
A Playoff Pool	50			
Fire Dusty Baker	65			
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	65			
PURPLE HAZE	60			
The Iceman	59			
The Jim Schwarthaws	65			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
STB	79	VS	The Huskies	80
A Playoff Pool	88			



Fire Dusty Baker	63			
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	106			
LG the Sausage Wallet	83			
PURPLE HAZE	59			
Rams/Chargers are Back	75			
The Iceman	68			
The Jim Schwarthaws	70			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17		<u> </u>		
		mes Sched	uled	
A Playoff Pool	44			
Fire Dusty Baker	97			
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	103			
LG the Sausage Wallet PURPLE HAZE	57			
Rams/Chargers are Back	53 49			
STB	49 63			
The Huskies	137			
The Iceman	85			
The Jim Schwarthaws	76			
The Jim Schwarthaws	70			
Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard				
A Playoff Pool	326	VS	* League Average	33
Fire Dusty Baker	0			
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	0			
LG the Sausage Wallet	0			
PURPLE HAZE	0			
Rams/Chargers are Back	0			
STB	0			
The Huskies	0			
The Iceman	0			
The Jim Schwarthaws	6			
Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional				
A Playoff Pool	446	VS	* League Average	45
Fire Dusty Baker	0		5 5	
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	0			
LG the Sausage Wallet	0			
PURPLE HAZE	0			
Rams/Chargers are Back	0			
STB	0			
The Huskies	0			
The Iceman	0			
The Jim Schwarthaws	2			
Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship				
A Playoff Pool	228	VS	* League Average	23
Fire Dusty Baker	0	¥3	League / Werage	20
FIRE MARVIN LEWIS	0			
LG the Sausage Wallet	0			
PURPLE HAZE	0			
Rams/Chargers are Back	0			
STB	0			
The Huskies	0			
The Iceman	0			
The Jim Schwarthaws	0			



vs

9

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl

93
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

* League Average